
Saturday 25 November 2023 Single Stableford (1st Half Ham Day)
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 106
Members: 93

Visitors: 13
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Vas Schejnin [01762]Winner  3 40.00
Phillip Beech [03748]Winner  31 40.00
Matt Ryan [26459]Winner  16 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Craig Paku [16493]A Grade Winner 20.00
Steven Bowerman [01472]B Grade Winner 20.00
Andrew van Oploo [15281]C Grade Winner 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Craig Paku [16493]Winner 50.005 40
Len Stevenson [10369]Runner Up 50.0011 38
Liam O'Brien [13398]3rd Place 50.006 38

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Steven Bowerman [01472]Winner 50.0013 40
Robert Adams [08455]Runner-up 50.0015 39
Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC)3rd Place 50.0013 36

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Andrew van Oploo [15281]Winner 50.0025 39
Mark Scruse [00140]Runner-up 50.0024 35
Bailey Hooker [29588]3rd Place 50.0026 34
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Anthony Scarpin [12420]NTP 2nd (Eagles Nest) 4
Adrian Brown [03399]NTP 10th 4
Scott Morrison (from The SGA GC)NTP 13th 4
Peter Keogh [12923]NTP 15th 4
Ken Clifton (from Worrigee Links)D/P C Grade 4th 4
Tony Zuzic [16562]D/P B Grade 11th + Pizza Vchr 4
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]D/P A Grade 17th 4

Eagles Trophies
NameAward
Robert Williams Jnr [11646]Eagle 7th
Daniel Marsden [09542]Eagle 14th
Andrew Humphrys [16261]Eagle 14th
Anthony Scarpin [12420]Hole In One  2nd

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Steven Bowerman [01472] 13 40 1
2 Craig Paku [16493] 5 40 1
3 Andrew van Oploo [15281] 25 39 1
4 Robert Adams [08455] 15 39 1
5 Len Stevenson [10369] 11 38 1
6 Liam O'Brien [13398] 6 38 1
7 Paul Freeman [02984] 12 38 1
8 Jason Cook [14788] 12 37 1
9 Paul Maiolo (from Worrigee Links) +3 37 1
10 Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC) 13 36 1
11 Mark Scruse [00140] 24 35 1
12 Brett Watkins [01080] 7 35 1
13 David Banwell [01435] 2 35 1
14 Bailey Hooker [29588] 26 34 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

15 Ian Watson [18223] 14 34 1
16 Martin Coffey [18024] 2 34 1
17 Ken Bussell [05725] 11 34 1
18 Peter Keogh [12923] 7 34 1
19 Anthony Marr [11287] 4 34 1
20 Damien Mason (from Worrigee Links) 4 34 1
21 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 8 34 1
22 Leonard Marlow [07036] 20 34 1
23 Tony Zuzic [16562] 15 34 1
24 Phillip Beech [03748] 17 34 1
25 Tony Briggs [17293] 19 33 1
26 Robert Lidsey [17839] 17 33 1
27 Russell Gilroy [24638] 22 33 1
28 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 10 33 1
29 Michael Dolby [01802] 17 33 1
30 Richard Gardner [04637] 10 33 1
31 John Critcher [15847] 19 33 1
32 Greg Stephenson [08668] 5 33 1
33 Vas Schejnin [01762] 11 33 1
34 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 19 33 1
35 Barry Stevenson [14711] 4 32 1


